In the second year of MBA Programme you will be provided single occupancy accommodation. 

Fee

The yearly expenses on tuition, teaching material, library and other fee would be approximately Rs.
7,82,500/- for the 1st year.

Registration & Reporting

A fee of Rs. 2,35,000/- (Rs. Two Lakh Thirty Five Thousand only) would be payable for registration of
term- I. Due to the COVID-19 evolving situation, IIM Kashipur may require you to register yourself
online. Physical document verification will be done subsequently by the admission office. Failure to
complete the online registration as required will be construed as withdrawal of the candidate and right